Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: school

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 law school
| ee ehs cddroauelaec
3) chemical product
poutomirdcq coui
5) wastebasket
u be ar aelotedbs
7) computation
mputadccino
9 Music
L uacamsi
11) backpack
ami llocha
13) ortography
orfargatoi
15) bad grades
Istmoa aans
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

responsibility

pnbilresladasoai d

numbers

nmerl uosos

alarm

aramla

ruler

laegl ra

attendance

asniaseitc

scientists

ifiltoso scenic

emergency

mneerecagi

wall

Ip adare

d945




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: school
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) principal, chief, leading
riipcplna
19) cafeteria
a cafetealri
21) student (male)
elstdae euint
23) caution
ccnauié
25) gymnasium, gym (m)
enailg msoi
27) danger
e llpiegro
29) paint
itapurn
31) magnet
imna
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Date:

18)

microscope

mirosplo iecco

20)

inkstand

ieotnte Ir

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

dangerous

pegrooils

comrades

lo camadasras

religious education

dcneigeucrliosai 60a

Physical Education

aedufsaioclLcac ni i

monitor

oemnt loir

male teacher

lesrem ato

d945




Date:

Name:

Answer Key for Worksheet d945

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1
1 =la escuela de derecho , 2 = la responsabilidad , 3 = producto quimico , 4 = los humeros , 5 = el bote de basura , 6 =

alarma, 7 = computacion , 8 = laregla, 9 = La musica , 10 = asistencia, 11 = la mochila, 12 = los cientificos , 13 =
ortografia , 14 = emergencia , 15 = malas notas , 16 = la pared , 17 = principal , 18 = el microscopio , 19 = la cafeteria , 20 =
el tintero , 21 = el estudiante , 22 = peligroso , 23 = caucién , 24 = los camaradas , 25 = el gimnasio , 26 = educacién
religiosa , 27 = el peligro , 28 = La educacion fisica , 29 = pintura , 30 = el monitor , 31 =iman , 32 = el maestro
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